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REPORT NO. 1
LOCATI ON

300 BLK WYATT RD
1000 BLK S 17TH ST
1300 BLK S CAMERON ST
1100 BLK CLOVERLY RD
500 BLK S 29TH ST
300 BLK HAM LTON ST
N 2ND ST & STATE ST
2000 BLK BELLEVUE RD
300 BLK S 16TH ST
1100 BLK S 16TH ST
900 BLK S 13TH ST

CALDER ST & N CAMERON ST
1200 BLK CUMBERLAND ST
FI RST BLK N 18TH ST
DERRY ST & S 17TH ST
2700 BLK AGATE ST

1400 BLK BERRYHI LL ST
200 BLK S 18TH ST

1000 BLK N 12TH ST
2200 BLK N 4TH ST

1700 BLK N 3RD ST

FI RST BLK S 2ND ST
1600 BLK PENN ST

S 20TH ST & SWATARA ST
1200 BLK DERRY ST

2400 BLK N 5TH ST

400 BLK HUMMVEL ST

600 BLK EMERALD ST

200 BLK N 2ND ST

1200 BLK COVWUNI TY DR

2500 BLK N 3RD ST

600 BLK BENTON ST

FI RST BLK S 16TH ST
100 BLK WALNUT ST
MARKET ST & N 14TH ST
300 BLK CRESCENT ST
2000 BLK NORTH ST
1100 BLK N 3RD ST

FI RST BLK S 2ND ST
2400 BLK ATLAS ST
1900 BLK BRI GGS ST
1500 BLK MARKET ST
300 BLK S 16TH ST
1800 BLK ELLSWORTH AL
500 BLK S 17TH ST
1500 BLK BRI GGS ST
1400 BLK N 15TH ST
300 BLK CARLI SLE ST

N 5TH ST & WOODBI NE ST
200 BLK S 13TH ST

FI RST BLK ATTI CKS AL
1400 BLK THOWPSON ST
2300 BLK N 3RD ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

DESCRI PTI ON

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
CRIML M SCH I NT'L DAVAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
BURGLARY- NOT ADAPTED/ OVERNI GHT NO PERSON PRES
THEFT FROM MOTCOR VEHI CLE

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
RECEI VI NG STOLEN PROPERTY

AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY I NJ

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
BURGLARY- NOT ADAPTED/ OVERNI GHT NO PERSON PRES
RECKLESSLY ENDANGERI NG ANOTHER PERSON

THEFT PROPERTY LOST ETC BY M STAKE

SI MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
BURGLARY- NOT ADAPTED/ OVERNI GHT NO PERSON PRES
CARRYI NG FI REARM W THOUT A LI CENSE

RECKLESSLY ENDANGERI NG ANOTHER PERSON

DEF TRES FENCED/ ENCLOSED

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAVAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI' PERSONAL USE

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
TERRORI STI C THREATS

HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC

USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY

CRIM L M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMTI PERSONAL USE

ENDANGERI NG WELFARE OF CHI LDREN PARENT/ GUARDI A
AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY | NJ
USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
SI MPLE ASSLT- FEAR OF BCDI LY | NJ BY PHYSI CAL ME
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
RECKLESSLY ENDANGERI NG ANOTHER PERSON
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
SI MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
RESI ST ARREST/ OTHER LAW ENFORCE

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
ROBBERY OF MOTOR VEHI CLE

CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
PURCH ETC ALCOH BEV FOR M NOR

CRI' M M SCHI EF- DAMAGE BY FI RE/ EXPLOSI VE/ DANGERO
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMTI PERSONAL USE

USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT/ CAUSE SER BOD | NJ PUB OFFI



REPORT GENERATED 06/ 16/ 2015 08: 38
CRI ME DATE, TI ME

06/ 10/ 2015 04: 58

06/ 11/ 2015

06/ 11/ 2015
06/ 12/ 2015

06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 11/ 2015

06/ 11/ 2015
06/ 11/ 2015
06/ 11/ 2015
06/ 09/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015

06/ 09/ 2015
06/ 11/ 2015

06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015

06/ 10/ 2015

06/ 09/ 2015
06/ 09/ 2015
06/ 09/ 2015
06/ 09/ 2015

18:

16:
04:

21:
21:
16:

07:
16:
14:
09:
19:

19:
01:

23:
07:

13:

23:
23:
17:
19:

30

30
57

49
00
45

00
45
00
00
50

20
05

45
15

00

00
00
00
00

06/ 12/ 2015
06/ 12/ 2015
06/ 12/ 2015
06/ 12/ 2015
06/ 12/ 2015
06/ 12/ 2015
06/ 12/ 2015
06/ 12/ 2015
06/ 12/ 2015
06/ 12/ 2015

06/ 11/ 2015
06/ 11/ 2015
06/ 11/ 2015
06/ 11/ 2015
06/ 11/ 2015
06/ 11/ 2015
06/ 11/ 2015
06/ 11/ 2015
06/ 11/ 2015
06/ 11/ 2015
06/ 11/ 2015
06/ 11/ 2015
06/ 11/ 2015
06/ 11/ 2015
06/ 11/ 2015
06/ 11/ 2015
06/ 11/ 2015
06/ 11/ 2015

06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015
06/ 10/ 2015

06/ 09/ 2015

17:
17:
15:
10:
10:
09:
08:
08:
06:
04:

23:
22:
22:
21:
21:
21:
19:
18:
17:
17:
17:
16:
16:
15:
07:
07:
06:
01:

23:
22:
21:
20:
19:
19:
18:
18:
17:
16:
16:
13:
11:
10:
09:
09:
08:
07:
03:
03:
01:
01:
00:
00:

23:

30
16
00
51
40
30
47
45
45
57

40
19
00
55
09
00
45
30
18
05
00
30
00
38
50
10
00
13

57
00
04
38
30
11
20
20
00
31
10
30
44
00
30
00
00
15
41
00
58
30
49
30

48

REPORT NO. 1
LOCATI ON

RUDY RD & S 29TH ST
1900 BLK CHESTNUT ST
500 BLK S FRONT ST
1300 BLK SYCAMORE ST
N 3RD ST & SENECA ST
FIRST BLK N 16TH ST
1400 BLK S 15TH ST
2400 BLK BROOKWOOD ST
HALL MANOR

500 BLK N 16TH ST

S 17TH ST & VERNON ST
N 2ND ST & NORTH ST
2500 BLK BARKLEY LN
HALL MANOR

600 BLK SHOWERS ST
1000 BLK N 2ND ST
1600 BLK N 3RD ST
1300 BLK ROLLESTON ST
300 BLK CHESTNUT ST
FI RST BLK ATTI CKS AL
1900 BLK N CAMERON ST
200 BLK WOCDBI NE ST
1900 BLK N 3RD ST
2700 BLK N 5TH ST

100 BLK SENECA ST

900 BLK N 2ND ST

1200 BLK DERRY ST

BRI GGS ST & N 19TH ST

400 BLK S 15TH ST

FI RST BLK S 2ND ST
1900 BLK WALNUT ST
2200 BLK DERRY ST

200 BLK EMERALD ST

N 5TH ST & SCHUYLKI LL ST
FI RST BLK N 15TH ST
BAI LEY ST & N 13TH ST
1900 BLK N 7TH ST

400 BLK EMERALD ST
1300 BLK MARKET ST
1500 BLK DERRY ST

1200 BLK MARKET ST

100 BLK S CAMERON ST
HALL MANOR

900 BLK N FRONT ST

300 BLK CHESTNUT ST
500 BLK HETRI CK ST
BERRYHI LL ST & S 22ND ST
1300 BLK VERNON ST
1400 BLK MARI ON ST
HALE AV & BERRYHI LL ST
1200 BLK KI TTATI NNY ST
200 BLK WALNUT ST

1700 BLK APRI COT ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

PAGE
DESCRI PTI ON

DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCOHOL

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY

DUTI ES AT STCOP SI GNS

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O

CR CONSP ENG CC 3502 A4 BURGLARY- NOT ADAPTED/ OVER

RESI ST ARREST/ OTHER LAW ENFORCE

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY

SI MPLE ASSLT- FEAR OF BCDI LY | NJ BY PHYSI CAL ME
CRI'M M SCHI EF- DAMAGE BY FI RE/ EXPLOSI VE/ DANGERO
THEFT FROM MOTCR VEHI CLE

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
DI SORDERLY CONDUCT OBSCENE LANG GEST

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
THEFT FROM MOTCR VEHI CLE

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI' PERSONAL USE

THEFT PROPERTY LOST ETC BY M STAKE

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY I NJ
THEFT FROM MOTCOR VEHI CLE

USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A

CR CONSP ENG 35 780-113 A30 MANUFACT/ DEL/ PCSS W I N
RESI ST ARREST/ OTHER LAW ENFORCE

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
CRI'M M SCHI EF- DAMAGE BY FI RE/ EXPLOSI VE/ DANGERO
SI MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
CONTEMPT FOR VI OLATI ON OF ORDER OR AGREEMENT
USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A

| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
I NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
DR UNREQ ST VEH

SI MPLE ASSLT-FEAR OF BCDI LY | NJ BY PHYSI CAL ME
USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
SI MPLE ASSLT- FEAR OF BODILY I NJ BY PHYSI CAL ME
CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
CARRYI NG FI REARM W THOUT A LI CENSE

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

CRIM L M SCH TAMPER W PROPERTY

DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

CRIM L M SCH DEFACE W TH PAI NTBALL GUN MARKER
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY

CORRUPTI ON OF M NORS/ COW SSI ON OF SEX OFFENSE
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REPORT NO. 1
LOCATI ON

1100 BLK DERRY ST

FI RST BLK N 15TH ST
1200 BLK N 3RD ST

1600 BLK N 5TH ST

900 BLK SUSQUEHANNA ST
MAYFLOWER ST & S 15TH ST
1300 BLK BERRYHI LL ST
2300 BLK N 5TH ST

1100 BLK S FRONT ST
300 BLK S 16TH ST

100 BLK MARKET ST

1400 BLK LI BERTY ST
PAXTON ST & S 13TH ST
2900 BLK N 7TH ST

600 BLK HARRI S ST

1100 BLK MJULBERRY ST
HALL MANOR

FI RST BLK S 16TH ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

PAGE
DESCRI PTI ON

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY

USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
ROBBERY- TAKE PROPERTY FR OTHER/ FORCE

CR CONSP ENG 35 780-113 A30 MANUFACT/ DEL/ PCSS W I N
ROBBERY- | NFLI CT THREAT | MM BOD | NJ

DI SORDERLY CONDUCT HAZARDOUS/ PHYSI OFF

CR CONSP ENG 35 780-113 A30 MANUFACT/ DEL/ PCSS W I N
SI MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
TERRORI STI C THREATS

SEXUAL ASSAULT

DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCOHOL

THEFT PROPERTY LOST ETC BY M STAKE

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT

SI MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY

CRIM L M SCH TAMPER W PROPERTY

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
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REPORT NO. 2
LOCATI ON

2400 BLK BROOKWOOD ST

900 BLK S 13TH ST
100 BLK WALNUT ST
2700 BLK N 5TH ST

2300 BLK N 3RD ST

300 BLK S 16TH ST
1200 BLK DERRY ST
300 BLK CRESCENT ST
300 BLK S 16TH ST

1300 BLK S CAMERON ST
FI RST BLK N 18TH ST
200 BLK S 18TH ST

FI RST BLK S 2ND ST

FI RST BLK S 2ND ST
1900 BLK BRI GGS ST
1000 BLK N 2ND ST
1300 BLK ROLLESTON ST
200 BLK WOCODBI NE ST
FI RST BLK S 2ND ST
900 BLK N FRONT ST
600 BLK HARRI S ST

1000 BLK N 12TH ST

BERRYHI LL ST & S 22ND ST

200 BLK EMERALD ST
1700 BLK APRI COT ST
500 BLK N 16TH ST

1200 BLK DERRY ST
1600 BLK N 5TH ST
1300 BLK BERRYHI LL ST

N 5TH ST & WOCDBI NE ST
HALL MANOR
1900 BLK WALNUT ST

1200 BLK KI TTATI NNY ST

1000 BLK S 17TH ST
1600 BLK PENN ST
2500 BLK N 3RD ST
1400 BLK N 15TH ST
200 BLK S 13TH ST
HALL MANOR

1500 BLK DERRY ST
100 BLK S CAMERON ST
HALL MANOR

1400 BLK MARI ON ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

DESCRI PTI ON

ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY | NJ
AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY | NJ
AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY I NJ

AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT/ CAUSE SER BCD | NJ PUB OFFI

BURGLARY-
BURGLARY-
BURGLARY-
BURGLARY-

BURGLARY-
BURGLARY-
BURGLARY-

ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH
ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH
ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH
ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH

NOT ADAPTED/ OVERNI GHT
NOT ADAPTED/ OVERNI GHT
NOT ADAPTED/ OVERNI GHT

PERSON PRESENT
PERSON PRESENT
PERSON PRESENT
PERSON PRESENT

NO PERSON PRES
NO PERSON PRES
NO PERSON PRES

BURGLARY- ENTERS
BURGLARY- ENTERS
BURGLARY- ENTERS
BURGLARY- ENTERS
BURGLARY- ENTERS
BURGLARY- ENTERS
BURGLARY- ENTERS
BURGLARY- ENTERS
BURGLARY- ENTERS

STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT

CARRYI NG FI REARM W THOUT A LI CENSE
CARRYI NG FI REARM W THOUT A LI CENSE

CONTEMPT FOR VI OLATI ON OF ORDER OR AGREEMENT

CORRUPTI ON OF M NORS/ COW SSI ON OF SEX OFFENSE

CR CONSP ENG CC 3502 A4

CR CONSP ENG/ 35 780-113
CR CONSP ENG 35 780-113
CR CONSP ENG/ 35 780-113

CRI M M SCHI EF- DAMAGE BY
CRI'M M SCHI EF- DAMAGE BY
CRI M M SCHI EF- DAMAGE BY

BURGLARY- NOT ADAPTED/ OVER
A30 MANUFACT/ DEL/ PCSS W I N
A30 MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I N
A30 MANUFACT/ DEL/ PCSS W I N
FI RE/ EXPLOSI VE/ DANGERO
FI RE/ EXPLCSI VE/ DANGERO
FI RE/ EXPLOSI VE/ DANGERO

CRIM L M SCH DEFACE W TH PAI NTBALL GUN/ MARKER

CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIM L M SCH TAMPER W PROPERTY
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REPORT NO. 2
LOCATI ON

HALL MANOR
1700 BLK N 3RD ST

MAYFLOWER ST & S 15TH ST

1600 BLK N 3RD ST
1900 BLK N 7TH ST

RUDY RD & S 29TH ST
PAXTON ST & S 13TH ST

HALE AV & BERRYHI LL ST
1100 BLK S FRONT ST

N 3RD ST & SENECA ST
FI RST BLK S 16TH ST
400 BLK HUMMEL ST

FI RST BLK N 15TH ST
BAI LEY ST & N 13TH ST

S 20TH ST & SWATARA ST
600 BLK BENTON ST

FI RST BLK ATTI CKS AL
FI RST BLK ATTI CKS AL
1300 BLK VERNON ST

300 BLK CARLI SLE ST
1100 BLK S 16TH ST
DERRY ST & S 17TH ST
2200 BLK N 4TH ST

2400 BLK ATLAS ST

1800 BLK ELLSWORTH AL
S 17TH ST & VERNON ST
BRI GGS ST & N 19TH ST
1500 BLK BRI GGS ST

900 BLK SUSQUEHANNA ST
1200 BLK N 3RD ST

1400 BLK LI BERTY ST

N 2ND ST & STATE ST

CALDER ST & N CAMERON ST

1400 BLK BERRYHI LL ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

PAGE
DESCRI PTI ON

CRIM L M SCH TAMPER W PROPERTY

DEF TRES FENCED/ ENCLOSED

DI SORDERLY CONDUCT HAZARDOUS/ PHYSI OFF
Dl SORDERLY CONDUCT OBSCENE LANG GEST
DR UNREQ ST VEH

DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCOHOL
DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCHOL

DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE
DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

DUTI ES AT STOP SI GNS
ENDANGERI NG WELFARE OF CHI LDREN PARENT/ GUARDI A
HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC

| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
I NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMTI PERSONAL USE

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI' PERSONAL USE

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMTI PERSONAL USE

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI PERSONAL USE
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

PURCH ETC ALCOH BEV FOR M NOR

RECEI VI NG STOLEN PROPERTY

RECKLESSLY ENDANGERI NG ANOTHER PERSON
RECKLESSLY ENDANGERI NG ANOTHER PERSON
RECKLESSLY ENDANGERI NG ANOTHER PERSON
RESI ST ARREST/ OTHER LAW ENFORCE

RESI ST ARREST/ OTHER LAW ENFORCE

RESI ST ARREST/ OTHER LAW ENFORCE
ROBBERY OF MOTOR VEHI CLE

ROBBERY- | NFLI CT THREAT | MM BOD | NJ
ROBBERY- TAKE PROPERTY FR OTHER/ FORCE
SEXUAL ASSAULT

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY

SI MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
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REPORT NO. 2
LOCATI ON

1200 BLK COVWUNI TY DR
2000 BLK NORTH ST
1500 BLK MARKET ST
500 BLK S 17TH ST
1900 BLK CHESTNUT ST
1400 BLK S 15TH ST
2200 BLK DERRY ST
500 BLK HETRI CK ST
1100 BLK DERRY ST
2300 BLK N 5TH ST
1100 BLK MULBERRY ST
FI RST BLK S 16TH ST

1100 BLK N 3RD ST
2500 BLK BARKLEY LN
400 BLK EMERALD ST
1200 BLK MARKET ST

2400 BLK N 5TH ST
100 BLK MARKET ST

300 BLK WYATT RD

500 BLK S 29TH ST
300 BLK HAM LTON ST
2000 BLK BELLEVUE RD
1200 BLK CUMBERLAND ST
200 BLK N 2ND ST

500 BLK S FRONT ST
1300 BLK SYCAMORE ST
FIRST BLK N 16TH ST
N 2ND ST & NORTH ST
1900 BLK N 3RD ST
400 BLK S 15TH ST
200 BLK WALNUT ST
300 BLK S 16TH ST

1100 BLK CLOVERLY RD
600 BLK SHOWERS ST
300 BLK CHESTNUT ST
100 BLK SENECA ST
300 BLK CHESTNUT ST

2700 BLK AGATE ST
1900 BLK N CAMERON ST
2900 BLK N 7TH ST

600 BLK EMERALD ST
MARKET ST & N 14TH ST
1400 BLK THOWPSON ST

900 BLK N 2ND ST

N 5TH ST & SCHUYLKI LL ST
1300 BLK MARKET ST

FI RST BLK N 15TH ST

CURRENT CRI ME

I NFORVATI ON

DESCRI PTI ON

S| MPLE
SI MPLE
S| MPLE
SI MPLE
S| MPLE
SI MPLE
S| MPLE
SI MPLE
S| MPLE
SI MPLE
S| MPLE
SI MPLE

SI MPLE
S| MPLE
SI MPLE
S| MPLE

ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES
ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES
ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES
ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES
ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES
ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES
ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES
ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES
ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES
ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES
ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES
ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES

ASSLT- FEAR OF BODILY INJ BY
ASSLT- FEAR OF BODI LY I NJ BY
ASSLT- FEAR OF BODILY INJ BY
ASSLT- FEAR OF BODI LY I NJ BY

TERRORI STI C THREATS
TERRORI STI C THREATS

THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT

THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT

THEFT
THEFT
THEFT

USE/ PCSS
USE/ PCSS
USE/ PCSS
USE/ PCSS
USE/ PCSS
USE/ PCSS
USE/ PCSS

BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY

UNLAWFUL
UNLAWFUL
UNLAWFUL
UNLAWFUL
UNLAWFUL
UNLAWFUL
UNLAWFUL
UNLAWFUL
UNLAWFUL
UNLAWFUL
UNLAWFUL
UNLAWFUL
UNLAWFUL
UNLAWFUL

TAKI NG -
TAKI NG -
TAKI NG -
TAKI NG -
TAKI NG -
TAKI NG -
TAKI NG -
TAKI NG -
TAKI NG -
TAKI NG -
TAKI NG -
TAKI NG -
TAKI NG -
TAKI NG -

FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE
FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE
FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE
FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE
FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE

BODI LY
BODI LY
BODI LY
BODI LY
BODI LY
BODI LY
BODI LY
BODI LY
BODI LY
BODI LY
BODI LY
BODI LY

I NJURY
I NJURY
I NJURY
I NJURY
I NJURY
I NJURY
I NJURY
I NJURY
I NJURY
I NJURY
I NJURY
I NJURY

PHYSI CAL
PHYSI CAL
PHYSI CAL
PHYSI CAL

PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY

PROPERTY LOST ETC BY M STAKE
PROPERTY LOST ETC BY M STAKE
PROPERTY LOST ETC BY M STAKE

W | NTENT
W | NTENT
W | NTENT
I NTENT
I NTENT
I NTENT
I NTENT

TO USE
TO USE
TO USE
TO USE
TO USE
TO USE

W
W
W
W TO USE

DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
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